
Rugby Practice Schedule - Spring 2024

When Day Time What U6, U8, U10 & U12's U14's Girls' U14's U16's

25-Feb Sun 10am - 11:30am Training Don Ross Middle School Training Training Training

29-Feb Thu 5.30pm - 6.30pm Training Hendrickson Field Training Training Training

03-Mar Sun 10am - 11:30am Jamboree Scribes RFC - Gordon Park, Vancouver Cancelled Cancelled Cancelled

07-Mar Thu 5.30pm - 6.30pm Training Hendrickson Field Training Training Training

10-Mar Sun 10am - 11:30am Jamboree Meraloma RFC - Connaught Park, Vancouver Training Training Training

14-Mar Thu 5.30pm - 6.30pm Training Don Ross Middle School Training Training Training

17-Mar Sun 10am - 11:30am Training Don Ross Middle School Training Training Training Girls CAN Event

21-Mar Thu SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK NO PRACTICE / NO FIXTURES

24-Mar Sun SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK NO PRACTICE / NO FIXTURES

28-Mar Thu SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK NO PRACTICE / NO FIXTURES

31-Mar Sun EASTER EASTER NO PRACTICE / NO FIXTURES

04-Apr Thu 5.30pm - 6.30pm Training Don Ross Middle School Training Training Training

07-Apr Sun 10am - 11:30am Jamboree Capilano RFC - Klahanie Park, Vancouver Training Training Training

11-Apr Thu 5.30pm - 6.30pm Training Don Ross Middle School Training Training Training

14-Apr Sun 10am - 11:30am Jamboree Rowing Club - Brockton Oval, Vancouver Training Training Training

18-Apr Thu 5.30pm - 6.30pm Training Don Ross Middle School Training Training Training

21-Apr Sun 10am - 11:30am Jamboree Squamish - Don Ross Middle School United Training Training

25-Apr Thu 5.30pm - 6.30pm Training Don Ross Middle School Training Training Training

28-Apr Sun 10am - 11:30am Training Don Ross Middle School Ridge Meadows Training Training

02-May Thu 5.30pm - 6.30pm Training Don Ross Middle School Training Training Training

05-May Sun 10am - 11:30am Jamboree Brit Lions - Ladner Trunk Road, Delta Meralomas Training Training

09-May Thu 5.30pm - 6.30pm Training Don Ross Middle School Training Training Training

12-May Sun MOTHERS DAY NO PRACTICE / NO FIXTURES Langley Training Training

16-May Thu 5.30pm - 6.30pm Training Don Ross Middle School Training Training Training

19-May Sun VICTORIA DAY NO PRACTICE / NO FIXTURES

23-May Thu 5.30pm - 6.30pm Training Don Ross Middle School Training Training Training

26-May Sun 10am - 11:30am Jamboree Langley Rugby Club - Crush Cresent, Langley Capilano Training Training

30-May Thu 5.30pm onwards End of Season Kids vs Parents & BBQ - Don Ross Middle School End of Season

02-Jun Sun 10am - 11:30am Jamboree Capilano RFC - Klahanie Park, Vancouver End of Season

NOTE All u14 Girls' Thursday practices will be held at the same location but will start at 6pm and run to 7pm.

Home Fixture

Away Fixture

NO PRACTICE / NO FIXTURES

NO PRACTICE / NO FIXTURES

April 26, 2024

Where

NO PRACTICE / NO FIXTURES

NO PRACTICE / NO FIXTURES

NO PRACTICE / NO FIXTURES


